
S.No. 

1 

2 

Details of Candidates who have reported for Admission under Management Quota during 1st round of Counseling on 8.8.2024 and 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Progra 
mme 

Name 

BED 

BED 

BED 

BED 

BED 

BED 

BED 

BED 

BED 

CET Application 
No./NLT 

Application No. 

122241002357 

122241001249 834 

122241002607 

122241001934 

122241001085 

122241001877 

Rank 

122241001943 

122241002844 

NLT/ Name of Candidate 
CET 

791 

122241002771 716 VIDHI GANDHI 

AKANSHA DHYANI 

SHUBHANGI 

497 MANYA JINDAL 

1051 HITA MANROY 

1860 RUPAL DUTTA 

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (CODE- 122) FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024 -25 

1098 RACHITA BURMAN 

2159 SUNITA KUMARI 

MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE 

1566 ISHU SOLANKI 

were ADMITTED Provisionally as per list of merit order 

Father's Name 

RAJESH K DHYANI 

YOGENDRA KUMAR 

LALIT MANROY 

MAHESH GANDHI 

MANISH KUMAR JINDALRAMMIJINDAL 

|sUBODH DUTTA 

ROHIT BURMAN 

PREM NATH MANJHI 

Mother's Name 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

MEENA SHYANI 

MANJU 

KAMALJEET KAUR 

VANDNA GANDHI 

NISHA DUTTA 

BABITA BURMAN 

RITU KUVAR 

RAJRANI 

DOB 

10.03.2002 FEMALE 

16.12.2003 

30.3.2004 

23.2.2002 FEMALE GEN 

3.9.2002 

8.1.2002 

GENDER 

15.03.2002 

20.11.2002 

FEMALE 

Marks Obtain 
ed in Qualifvi Categor Qualifyin 

consid consid ng %age 
Exam(12/ ered ered/ CGPA UG/PG) Subjec Subjec 

GEN 

GEN 

FEMALE GEN 

FEMALE GEN 

29.12.2002 FEMALE GEN 

FEMALE GEN 

FEMALE GEN 

FEMALE GEN 

Last 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

Max Marks 

UG 

of 

t 

86.00 

83.79 

82.80 

74.73 

73.40 

72.00 

70.76 

70.10 

61.30 

Whether 
Candidate has 

Register on 
IPU Online 

Portal by 
paying requite 

fee or not 

(Yes/No) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

DATE: 8.8.2024 

NDirEOR MS 

Region STATUS 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 
ADMITTED 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute 
C-4. Janakpuri. New Delhi-41005 
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